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1 OCAMPO MARROQUIN
Jahir Angel

MEX 5152B 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.07.06.56.0 62.40 =8 62.40 =8 7.35
405C 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.08.08.07.5 71.30 1 133.70 2 3.70
205C 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.08.58.58.0 72.00 =2 205.70 1  
305C 3.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.58.58.08.0 72.00 1 277.70 1  

5335D 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.08.08.08.5 72.00 =3 349.70 1  
107C 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.56.57.0 63.00 =15 412.70 1  

2 XIE Siyi CHN 5335D 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.56.56.07.0 60.00 12 60.00 12 9.75
205C 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.06.56.57.0 58.50 =17 118.50 14 18.90
305C 3.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.06.57.07.0 63.00 =9 181.50 11 24.20

5152B 3.2 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.07.07.07.5 67.20 3 248.70 6 29.00
405B 3.4 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.58.07.57.5 76.50 1 325.20 4 24.50
107B 3.3 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.07.5 79.20 2 404.40 2 8.30

3 KVASHA Illya UKR 405C 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.57.58.07.5 69.75 =1 69.75 =1  
107B 3.3 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.57.57.57.0 67.65 4 137.40 1  
205C 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.07.06.57.0 60.00 15 197.40 4 8.30
305C 3.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.57.58.07.5 70.50 2 267.90 2 9.80

5152B 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.06.57.07.0 67.20 =6 335.10 3 14.60
5335D 3.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.57.57.57.5 67.50 =8 402.60 3 10.10

4 IPSEN Kristian USA 5335D 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.07.5 67.50 5 67.50 5 2.25
405C 3.1 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.57.07.07.0 63.55 8 131.05 3 6.35
107C 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.57.57.5 66.00 7 197.05 5 8.65
205C 3.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.56.06.06.5 55.50 =14 252.55 4 25.15
305B 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.57.07.07.0 67.20 =6 319.75 5 29.95

5337D 3.6 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.58.07.57.5 81.00 1 400.75 4 11.95
5 HE Chao CHN 105B 2.6 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.08.08.08.0 62.40 =8 62.40 =8 7.35

205C 3.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.08.07.57.5 66.00 6 128.40 5 9.00
305B 3.2 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.58.08.08.0 76.80 1 205.20 2 0.50
405B 3.4 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.56.06.56.5 61.20 8 266.40 3 11.30
107B 3.3 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.06.57.07.5 70.95 5 337.35 2 12.35

5152B 3.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.56.06.56.0 57.60 19 394.95 5 17.75
6 BLAHA Constantin AUT 105B 2.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.57.07.57.5 57.20 =14 57.20 =14 12.55

405C 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.57.57.0 65.10 7 122.30 10 15.10
305C 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.07.07.07.0 63.00 =9 185.30 8 20.40
205C 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.06.06.04.5 54.00 =18 239.30 9 38.40
107C 3.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.08.08.08.0 72.00 =3 311.30 7 38.40

5152B 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.57.57.57.5 72.00 5 383.30 6 29.40
7 WOO Haram KOR 405C 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.06.57.07.5 65.10 7 65.10 7 4.65

107C 3.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 63.00 =9 128.10 6 9.30
5152B 3.2 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.57.58.07.5 72.00 =2 200.10 3 5.60
305C 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.55.55.06.0 51.00 =23 251.10 5 26.60
205C 3.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.58.06.57.0 61.50 =14 312.60 6 37.10

5335D 3.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.07.57.58.0 66.00 12 378.60 7 34.10
8 PACHECO MARRUFO

Rommel A.
MEX 105B 2.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.57.57.07.0 55.90 =17 55.90 =17 13.85

203B 2.3 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.56.57.07.0 48.30 31 104.20 25 33.20
405C 3.1 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.57.57.57.0 68.20 5 172.40 15 33.30
107C 3.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.57.07.57.5 63.00 =4 235.40 13 42.30
305C 3.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.08.58.08.0 73.50 2 308.90 8 40.80

5152B 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.07.5 67.20 11 376.10 8 36.60
9 HIXON Mike USA 205C 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.56.56.55.5 57.00 16 57.00 16 12.75

5335D 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 63.00 =9 120.00 13 17.40
107C 3.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.56.56.05.5 51.00 26 171.00 16 34.70

5152B 3.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.56.56.56.5 62.40 6 233.40 16 44.30
305C 3.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.58.07.06.5 64.50 =9 297.90 12 51.80
405C 3.1 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.08.08.08.0 75.95 3 373.85 9 38.85

10 ROSSET Matthieu FRA 405C 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.57.58.08.0 69.75 =1 69.75 =1  
107B 3.3 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.53.55.04.0 46.20 32 115.95 17 21.45

5152B 3.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.56.5 67.20 6 183.15 9 22.55
305C 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.05.55.56.0 52.50 =20 235.65 12 42.05
205C 3.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.07.57.57.5 66.00 8 301.65 10 48.05

5335D 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.07.07.57.5 67.50 =8 369.15 10 43.55
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11 MORALES MENDOZA
Sebastian

COL 405C 3.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.06.56.06.0 55.80 19 55.80 19 13.95
107C 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.57.06.57.0 61.50 =13 117.30 15 20.10

5152B 3.2 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.58.07.57.0 68.80 4 186.10 7 19.60
205C 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.06.05.56.0 51.00 =23 237.10 10 40.60
305B 3.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.05.56.06.0 57.60 22 294.70 13 55.00

5335D 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.08.07.07.5 69.00 6 363.70 11 49.00
12 KOLODIY Oleg UKR 405C 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.57.5 69.75 =1 69.75 =1  

107B 3.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.55.55.56.5 59.40 16 129.15 4 8.25
205C 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.57.06.56.0 58.50 =16 187.65 6 18.05
305C 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.06.56.56.5 58.50 =9 246.15 7 31.55

5152B 3.2 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.56.06.56.5 60.80 17 306.95 9 42.75
5333D 2.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.57.07.07.5 54.60 21 361.55 12 51.15

13 QUINTERO DIAZ Rafael
Roberto

PUR 105B 2.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.57.07.57.0 54.60 =20 54.60 =20 15.15
107C 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.56.56.06.0 57.00 =20 111.60 19 25.80

5152B 3.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.06.56.05.5 57.60 =18 169.20 19 36.50
305C 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.56.06.05.5 52.50 =20 221.70 19 56.00
205C 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.06.56.56.5 58.50 =19 280.20 17 69.50
405C 3.1 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.08.07.57.5 74.40 4 354.60 13 58.10

14 HOMUTH Oliver GER 107C 3.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.05.06.04.5 49.50 29 49.50 29 20.25
5152B 3.2 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.05.55.55.5 54.40 24 103.90 26 33.50
305C 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.07.07.56.5 63.00 =9 166.90 20 38.80
205C 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.57.06.56.0 58.50 =9 225.40 18 52.30

5335D 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.56.57.0 63.00 12 288.40 15 61.30
405B 3.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.56.06.06.0 64.60 14 353.00 14 59.70

15 KARALIOU Yauheni BLR 105B 2.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.07.57.5 58.50 13 58.50 13 11.25
405C 3.1 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.57.57.07.5 68.20 3 126.70 7 10.70
305C 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.06.56.56.0 54.00 =23 180.70 12 25.00
205C 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.05.56.06.0 55.50 =14 236.20 11 41.50
107C 3.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.06.57.57.5 64.50 =9 300.70 11 49.00

5333D 2.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.57.06.56.5 52.00 25 352.70 15 60.00
16 TOCCI Giovanni ITA 105B 2.6 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.08.08.57.5 61.10 10 61.10 10 8.65

5152B 3.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.56.56.06.5 62.40 =11 123.50 8 13.90
205C 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.55.55.55.5 49.50 =28 173.00 14 32.70
305C 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.57.06.57.0 61.50 7 234.50 14 43.20
107C 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.56.06.56.5 58.50 =19 293.00 14 56.70
405C 3.1 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.56.06.06.0 55.80 20 348.80 16 63.90

17 MOLCHANOV Ilia RUS 405C 3.1 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.05.55.05.5 51.15 24 51.15 24 18.60
5152B 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.56.56.56.5 62.40 =11 113.55 18 23.85
107C 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.06.56.06.5 57.00 20 170.55 18 35.15

5335D 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.07.5 63.00 =4 233.55 15 44.15
305C 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.54.54.54.5 42.00 32 275.55 20 74.15
205C 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.57.5 67.50 =8 343.05 17 69.65

18 NOVOSELOV Evgenii RUS 205C 3.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.54.55.55.5 48.00 32 48.00 32 21.75
5335D 3.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.07.07.58.0 69.00 2 117.00 16 20.40

305C 3.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 3.53.53.55.0 36.00 =35 153.00 29 52.70
405B 3.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.54.55.55.0 51.00 =23 204.00 26 73.70
107B 3.3 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.56.06.57.0 64.35 11 268.35 22 81.35

5152B 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.06.57.57.5 68.80 7 337.15 18 75.55
19 KNIGHT-WISDOM Yona

Roshen
JAM 105B 2.6 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.57.56.56.5 52.00 23 52.00 23 17.75

5333D 2.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.58.08.07.5 58.50 =17 110.50 20 26.90
405C 3.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.56.56.56.0 60.45 =13 170.95 17 34.75
305C 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.57.06.57.5 58.50 =9 229.45 17 48.25

5335D 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.54.55.56.0 46.50 =29 275.95 19 73.75
205C 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.57.07.57.0 60.00 =17 335.95 19 76.75

20 CHIARABINI Andrea ITA 405B 3.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.05.05.55.0 54.40 22 54.40 22 15.35
5152B 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 67.20 5 121.60 11 15.80
107C 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.08.07.06.0 61.50 12 183.10 10 22.60

5351B 2.9 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.56.57.07.0 58.00 12 241.10 8 36.60
305C 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.54.55.05.0 46.50 =29 287.60 16 62.10
205C 3.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.54.56.04.5 46.50 31 334.10 20 78.60
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21 BARTHEL Timo GER 405C 3.1 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.55.04.55.0 48.05 31 48.05 31 21.70
107C 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.06.56.57.0 58.50 =17 106.55 23 30.85

5152B 3.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.54.55.55.0 52.80 25 159.35 25 46.35
5335D 3.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 5.55.55.05.5 49.50 =27 208.85 =22 68.85

205C 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.57.07.06.5 61.50 =14 270.35 21 79.35
305C 3.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.06.56.55.5 54.00 =22 324.35 21 88.35

22 KIM Yeongnam KOR 405C 3.1 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.04.54.04.0 37.20 40 37.20 40 32.55
107C 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.07.06.56.5 61.50 =13 98.70 31 38.70

5152B 3.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.57.06.56.0 64.00 8 162.70 22 43.00
205C 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.56.56.56.0 57.00 13 219.70 21 58.00
305B 3.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.54.55.05.0 48.00 =27 267.70 23 82.00

5335D 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.55.06.06.0 49.50 26 317.20 22 95.50
23 DUTOIT Guillaume SUI 405C 3.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.56.56.57.0 60.45 11 60.45 11 9.30

305C 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.54.03.54.5 33.00 37 93.45 33 43.95
205C 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.06.06.06.0 54.00 =23 147.45 31 58.25
105B 2.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.06.57.0 54.60 =16 202.05 28 75.65
107C 3.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.07.06.56.5 61.50 =14 263.55 25 86.15

5152B 3.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.05.05.04.5 48.00 =29 311.55 23 101.15
24 STONE Liam NZL 405C 3.1 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.57.57.07.0 66.65 6 66.65 6 3.10

107C 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.05.56.05.5 54.00 =25 120.65 12 16.75
5152B 3.2 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.06.06.55.5 57.60 =18 178.25 13 27.45
205C 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.54.54.54.5 42.00 =32 220.25 20 57.45
305C 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.07.06.56.5 58.50 =19 278.75 18 70.95

5335D 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.53.53.54.0 31.50 40 310.25 24 102.45
25 GARCIA Nicolas ESP 203B 2.3 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.05.55.56.5 42.55 36 42.55 36 27.20

107C 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.56.56.06.0 57.00 =20 99.55 29 37.85
5152B 3.2 6.5 6.5 5.5 4.56.05.55.0 54.40 22 153.95 28 51.75
305C 3.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.05.56.06.0 54.00 =18 207.95 24 69.75
405C 3.1 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.55.06.05.0 48.05 26 256.00 26 93.70

5335D 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.55.06.55.5 54.00 =22 310.00 25 102.70
26 DENNY James Richard GBR 105B 2.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.56.57.06.5 50.70 =25 50.70 =25 19.05

205C 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.56.56.56.5 57.00 =20 107.70 22 29.70
5134D 2.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.07.07.06.5 54.60 21 162.30 23 43.40

305C 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.03.53.54.0 31.50 38 193.80 30 83.90
405C 3.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.56.06.56.0 55.80 24 249.60 27 100.10
107C 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.06.57.07.0 60.00 =17 309.60 26 103.10

27 ABDELLATIF Emadeldin
Sherin Fawzy

EGY 105B 2.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.07.06.06.5 50.70 =25 50.70 =25 19.05
107C 3.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.05.56.56.0 54.00 =25 104.70 24 32.70
205C 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.56.06.05.5 49.50 =28 154.20 27 51.50
305C 3.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.05.56.05.5 51.00 =23 205.20 25 72.50

5152B 3.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.06.56.56.5 62.40 13 267.60 24 82.10
405C 3.1 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.04.05.05.0 41.85 34 309.45 27 103.25

28 KALLUNKI Jouni FIN 405C 3.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.57.57.57.5 68.20 4 68.20 4 1.55
105B 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.06.57.07.0 54.60 23 122.80 9 14.60

5152B 3.2 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.04.53.53.0 40.00 34 162.80 21 42.90
107C 3.0 2.5 3.0 4.0 4.03.53.03.0 28.50 39 191.30 32 86.40
305C 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.56.56.06.5 57.00 23 248.30 28 101.40
203B 2.3 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 48.30 28 296.60 28 116.10

29 GARCIA Hector ESP 405C 3.1 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.54.54.54.5 41.85 38 41.85 38 27.90
305C 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.52.52.03.0 27.00 40 68.85 40 68.55
203B 2.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.57.07.07.0 48.30 31 117.15 36 88.55
105B 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.56.56.0 54.60 =16 171.75 35 105.95

5333D 2.6 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.58.07.07.5 59.80 18 231.55 33 118.15
5335D 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.07.07.07.0 63.00 =15 294.55 29 118.15

30 BERGSLIEN Espen Gilje NOR 5134D 2.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.57.57.07.5 57.20 =14 57.20 =14 12.55
205C 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.04.55.05.0 42.00 33 99.20 30 38.20
305C 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.57.06.57.0 58.50 =16 157.70 26 48.00
405C 3.1 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.56.05.55.5 51.15 22 208.85 =22 68.85

5152B 3.2 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.53.03.03.0 30.40 37 239.25 31 110.45
105B 2.6 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.06.57.07.0 53.30 24 292.55 30 120.15
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31 PUTRA Adityo Restu INA 105B 2.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.55.55.05.5 41.60 39 41.60 39 28.15
405C 3.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.56.56.07.0 60.45 15 102.05 27 35.35
107C 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.55.55.04.5 43.50 33 145.55 33 60.15
205C 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.55.55.55.0 49.50 =27 195.05 29 82.65
305C 3.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.05.55.55.5 48.00 =27 243.05 30 106.65

5233D 2.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.57.06.54.5 45.00 32 288.05 31 124.65
32 VALDES ANIDO Arturo CUB 105B 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.56.06.56.0 49.40 30 49.40 30 20.35

403B 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.07.07.07.0 50.40 29 99.80 28 37.60
405C 3.1 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.05.05.05.5 46.50 32 146.30 32 59.40
203B 2.3 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.57.56.57.5 47.15 29 193.45 31 84.25
305C 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.54.54.54.5 40.50 =33 233.95 32 115.75

5134D 2.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.06.56.55.5 49.40 27 283.35 32 129.35
33 GOMEZ Frandiel DOM 105B 2.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.57.0 54.60 =20 54.60 =20 15.15

107C 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.04.04.05.0 36.00 36 90.60 36 46.80
405C 3.1 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.56.56.06.5 60.45 =13 151.05 30 54.65
305C 3.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.53.53.54.5 39.00 35 190.05 33 87.65
205C 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.06.06.06.5 55.50 25 245.55 29 104.15

5152B 3.2 5.0 4.0 3.5 3.53.54.54.0 36.80 38 282.35 33 130.35
34 REYES Miguel COL 105B 2.6 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.07.06.57.5 55.90 =17 55.90 =17 13.85

305C 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.56.55.56.0 54.00 =25 109.90 21 27.50
205C 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.55.55.55.5 49.50 =28 159.40 24 46.30
405C 3.1 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.54.54.54.5 43.40 31 202.80 27 74.90
107C 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.03.02.53.0 27.00 39 229.80 34 119.90

5152B 3.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.55.04.04.5 48.00 =29 277.80 34 134.90
35 LIRANZO Jesus VEN 105B 2.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.56.55.56.0 44.20 34 44.20 34 25.55

405C 3.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.55.55.56.0 51.15 28 95.35 32 42.05
205C 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.04.04.04.0 36.00 =35 131.35 35 74.35
107C 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.54.54.54.5 40.50 34 171.85 34 105.85
305C 3.0 2.0 1.5 3.0 2.52.02.02.5 19.50 40 191.35 38 158.35

5136D 3.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.07.57.07.0 65.10 13 256.45 35 156.25
36 PRIAMBODO Tri

Anggoro
INA 403B 2.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.57.07.06.5 50.40 28 50.40 28 19.35

405C 3.1 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.53.53.54.0 32.55 38 82.95 38 54.45
105B 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.06.56.56.5 50.70 27 133.65 34 72.05
203B 2.3 6.0 4.5 6.0 5.54.55.04.0 34.50 37 168.15 36 109.55
303B 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.55.56.06.0 39.60 36 207.75 35 141.95

5132D 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.56.55.56.0 41.80 35 249.55 36 163.15
37 ABBAS Abdulrahman F

A A A
KUW 105B 2.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.05.56.05.5 42.90 35 42.90 35 26.85

405C 3.1 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.55.05.55.5 49.60 30 92.50 34 44.90
107C 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.52.53.02.5 24.00 =38 116.50 37 89.20

5333D 2.6 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.06.06.06.0 45.50 30 162.00 37 115.70
305C 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.54.04.54.0 40.50 =33 202.50 36 147.20
205C 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.54.04.54.5 40.50 36 243.00 37 169.70

38 MIRKARIMOV Mirzokhid UZB 403B 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.55.55.56.0 42.00 37 42.00 37 27.75
105B 2.6 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.54.04.05.0 32.50 39 74.50 39 62.90
203B 2.3 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.55.54.55.0 34.50 37 109.00 39 96.70
303B 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.05.05.55.0 37.20 36 146.20 39 131.50

5134D 2.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.06.05.56.0 44.20 31 190.40 39 159.30
5233D 2.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.56.05.55.5 43.75 33 234.15 38 178.55

39 EZZAT Youssef EGY 105B 2.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.56.56.07.0 50.70 =25 50.70 =25 19.05
107C 3.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 3.54.54.55.0 40.50 34 91.20 35 46.20

5152B 3.2 2.5 3.0 2.5 2.52.01.53.0 24.00 =38 115.20 38 90.50
305C 3.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.05.04.54.0 42.00 =32 157.20 38 120.50
205C 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.04.54.54.5 40.50 =33 197.70 37 152.00
405C 3.1 4.0 3.5 3.0 4.53.54.04.5 35.65 39 233.35 39 179.35

40 QALI Hasan KUW 105B 2.6 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.05.56.06.0 46.80 33 46.80 33 22.95
405C 3.1 4.0 3.5 3.0 4.04.04.04.5 37.20 35 84.00 37 53.40
107C 3.0 1.5 2.0 2.0 1.52.52.02.5 18.00 40 102.00 40 103.70

5333D 2.6 3.5 2.5 3.5 3.03.03.02.5 23.40 40 125.40 40 152.30
205C 3.0 3.5 2.0 3.0 3.53.53.53.0 30.00 38 155.40 40 194.30
305C 3.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.04.04.04.5 37.50 37 192.90 40 219.80
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Tremplin 1m - hommes

Detailed Results

Résultats détaillés

Preliminary

Eliminatoires

Rank Name NAT
Dive

No.
DD

Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank

 Total

Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind

Note:

For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n

No. Number
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